x 0o

x ©voN A TOP® A v o@ X T o A T O W I T oD

x T O™

Uit (3)

WILLIAM HILL SCOTTISH CUP COMPETITION 2019/20
ROUND THREE FIXTURES

Auchinleck Talbot v. Arbroath
Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Wednesday 27 November 2019

Stranraer v. Dunfermline Athletic

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Tuesday 26 November 2019

Dumbarton v. Forfar Athletic
Saturday 23 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019

Raith Rovers v. Peterhead
Saturday 23 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019

Elgin City v. Alloa Athletic

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Greenock Morton v. Brora Rangers

Saturday 23 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019

Formartine United v. East Kilbride

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Partick Thistle v. Penicuik Athletic

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Beechwood Park
Beechwood Park
Gayfield Park

Stair Park
Stair Park
East End Park

C&G Systems Stadium
C&G Systems Stadium

Station Park

Stark’s Park
Stark’s Park

Balmoor Stadium

Borough Briggs
Borough Briggs
Indodrill Stadium

Cappielow Park
Cappielow Park
Dudgeon Park

North Lodge Park
North Lodge Park
K Park

Energy Check Stadium at Firhill
Energy Check Stadium at Firhill

Penicuik Park

1.45pm
1.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm



» VO

o0

o

12.

o

o

14.

o

o

Albion Rovers v. Airdrieonians
Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019

Queen of the South v. Queen’s Park

Saturday 23 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Edinburgh City v. Annan Athletic

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Stirling Albion v. Clyde
Saturday 23 November 2019
Tuesday 26 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019

East Fife v. BSC Glasgow
Saturday 23 November 2019
Wednesday 4 December 2019
Wednesday 4 December 2019

Linlithgow Rose v. Falkirk
Friday 22 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Inverurie Loco Works v. Broxburn Athletic

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019

Bonnyrigg Rose Athletic v. Montrose

Saturday 23 November 2019
Saturday 30 November 2019
Tuesday 3 December 2019

The Reigart Stadium
The Reigart Stadium
Penny Cars Stadium

Palmerston Park
Palmerston Park

Hampden Park

Ainslie Park
Ainslie Park

Galabank

Forthbank Stadium
Forthbank Stadium
Broadwood Stadium

Locality Hub Bayview Stadium
Locality Hub Bayview Stadium
Indodrill Stadium

Prestonfield
Prestonfield
The Falkirk Stadium

Harlaw Park
Harlaw Park
Albyn Park

New Dundas Park
New Dundas Park
Links Park Stadium

3.00pm
3.00pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

3.00pm
7.45pm
7.45pm

7.05pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
7.45pm



