

WILLIAM HILL SCOTTISH CUP COMPETITION 2019/20 ROUND THREE FIXTURES

1.	Auchinleck Talbot v. Arbroath		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Beechwood Park	1.45pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Beechwood Park	1.45pm
R.	Wednesday 27 November 2019	Gayfield Park	7.45pm
2.	Stranraer v. Dunfermline Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Stair Park	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Stair Park	3.00pm
R.	Tuesday 26 November 2019	East End Park	7.45pm
3.	Dumbarton v. Forfar Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	C&G Systems Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	C&G Systems Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Station Park	7.45pm
4.	Raith Rovers v. Peterhead		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Stark's Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Stark's Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Balmoor Stadium	7.45pm
5.	Elgin City v. Alloa Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Borough Briggs	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Borough Briggs	3.00pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Indodrill Stadium	3.00pm
6.	Greenock Morton v. Brora Rangers		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Cappielow Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Cappielow Park	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Dudgeon Park	7.45pm
7.	Formartine United v. East Kilbride		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	North Lodge Park	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	North Lodge Park	3.00pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	K Park	3.00pm
8.	Partick Thistle v. Penicuik Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Energy Check Stadium at Firhill	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Energy Check Stadium at Firhill	3.00pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Penicuik Park	3.00pm

9.	Albion Rovers v. Airdrieonians		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	The Reigart Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	The Reigart Stadium	3.00pm
R.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Penny Cars Stadium	7.45pm
10.	Queen of the South v. Queen's Park		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Palmerston Park	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Palmerston Park	7.45pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Hampden Park	3.00pm
11.	Edinburgh City v. Annan Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Ainslie Park	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Ainslie Park	3.00pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Galabank	3.00pm
12.	Stirling Albion v. Clyde		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Forthbank Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Tuesday 26 November 2019	Forthbank Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Broadwood Stadium	7.45pm
13.	East Fife v. BSC Glasgow		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Locality Hub Bayview Stadium	3.00pm
P.	Wednesday 4 December 2019	Locality Hub Bayview Stadium	7.45pm
R.	Wednesday 4 December 2019	Indodrill Stadium	7.45pm
14.	Linlithgow Rose v. Falkirk		
Ο.	Friday 22 November 2019	Prestonfield	7.05pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Prestonfield	3.00pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	The Falkirk Stadium	3.00pm
15.	Inverurie Loco Works v. Broxburn Athletic		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	Harlaw Park	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Harlaw Park	3.00pm
R.	Saturday 30 November 2019	Albyn Park	3.00pm
16.	Bonnyrigg Rose Athletic v. Montrose		
Ο.	Saturday 23 November 2019	New Dundas Park	3.00pm
P.	Saturday 30 November 2019	New Dundas Park	3.00pm
R.	Tuesday 3 December 2019	Links Park Stadium	7.45pm